Unit

Phase

Occupation

Type

Description

Floor

Total Size
(m2)

Status

Selling Price incl
VAT

Bond
Repayment

Levies
R15,92
p/sgm

Estimated
Rates
and
Taxes

3107

8b

30-Jun-24

6G

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom Second Storey
including Storeroom & Basement
Parking

Second

139.9

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093

3109

8b

30-Jun-24

él

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom Second Storey
including Storeroom & Basement
Parking

Second

139.9

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093

3503

8c

30-Sep-24

6C

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom Ground Storey
including Storeroom & Basement
Parking

Ground

139.9

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093

3504

8c

30-Sep-24

6D

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom First Storey including
Storeroom & Basement Parking

First

138.4

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093

3506

8c

30-Sep-24

6F

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom First Storey including
Storeroom & Basement Parking

First

138.4

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093

3507

8c

30-Sep-24

6G

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom Second Storey
including Storeroom & Basement
Parking

Second

139.9

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093

3508

8c

30-Sep-24

6H

Bushwillow - 2 Bedroom 2
Bathroom Second Storey
including Storeroom & Basement
Parking

Second

98

Available

R2 329 900

R25 249

R1 560

R2 373

3509

8c

30-Sep-24

él

Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3
Bathroom Second Storey
including Storeroom & Basement
Parking

Second

139.9

Available

R2 999 900

R32 510

R2 227

R3 093




