Unit	Phase	Occupation	Туре	Description	Floor	Total Size (m²)	Status	Selling Price incl VAT	Bond Repayment	Levies R15,92 p/sqm	Estimated Rates and Taxes
3107	8b	30-Jun-24	6G	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	Second	139.9	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093
3109	8b	30-Jun-24	61	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	Second	139.9	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093
3503	8c	30-Sep-24	6C	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Ground Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	Ground	139.9	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093
3504	8c	30-Sep-24	6D	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom First Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	First	138.4	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093
3506	8c	30-Sep-24	6F	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom First Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	First	138.4	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093
3507	8c	30-Sep-24	6G	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	Second	139.9	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093
3508	8c	30-Sep-24	6H	Bushwillow - 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	Second	98	Available	R2 329 900	R25 249	R1 560	R2 373
3509	8c	30-Sep-24	61	Bushwillow - 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second Storey including Storeroom & Basement Parking	Second	139.9	Available	R2 999 900	R32 510	R2 227	R3 093